Bo Class Categoria
99 ILCA7 Sénior
100 ILCA7 Pré Master
75 ILCA7 Sénior
86 ILCA7 Sub 19
108 ILCA7 Master
112 ILCA7 Sénior
79 ILCA7 Sénior
73 ILCA7 Sénior
95 ILCA7 Sub19
96 ILCA7 Master
54 ILCA7 Sénior
30 ILCA7 Sub19
72 ILCA7 Sénior
81 ILCA7 Sub 21
107 ILCA7 Sub 21
71 ILCA7 Sub19
76 ILCA7 Sub 21
74 ILCA7 Sénior
02 ILCA7 Sub19
102 ILCA7 Sub21
68 ILCA7 Sénior
05 ILCA7 Pré Master
66 ILCA7 Sénior
20 ILCA7 Sénior
50 ILCA7 Pré Master
104 ILCA7 Sub 21
114 ILCA7 Sub19
94 ILCA7 Sub19
77 ILCA7 Sub 21

2026 ILCA 7 Central & South American

Championship

ILCA 7 - 2026 Central & South American - Lista Final de Inscritos 02.03.2026_17H20

SailNo
223036

218089

217355

223402

177111

219344

211771

221611

201010

223163

220554

204582

22211

225172

219912

218093

226510

213216

220576

214311

224025

209253

221123

211014

223048

213392

218912

178111

223024

Club
VDS

cbJ

YCO - CRLP

YCSA

ICSC

CVR

CNP

NYYC

ICSC

VDS

VDS

cbJ

YCA

CNSP/YCO

YCSA/MB

ICB - DF CBC

YCO/CRLP

YCO

VDS

YCR

ICRJ

VDS

CRL

CNP

VDS

YCR

YCSA

ICsC

VDS

HelmName

Antdnio Machado

Anto6nio Rosa

Benjamin Galvan

Brunno Kin Soares Machuca

Bruno Fontes

Carlos Tomas Gabasio

Clemente Seguel Lacamara

Daniel Escudero

Davi Melati D'Ega Neves

Dennis Koch

Felipe Fraquelli

Francisco Dal Ri

Francisco Guaragna Rigonat

Francisco Gémez

Frederico Siebert Francavilla

Gustavo Kiessling

Joaquin Galvan

Juan Pablo Cardozo

Leonardo Follmann Baldauf

Nicolas Castelari Rivas

Pedro Madureira

Philipp Grochtmann

Renzo Sanguineti

Ricardo Seguel Lacamara

Rodolfo Bins Streibel

Segundo Guillermo Garcia

Stefano Siebert Francavilla

Thiago Bordasch

Thomas Vives Potthoff

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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HelmGender HelmDOB pais

M

M

21/06/2005

30/09/1996

28/10/2004

09/03/2010

25/09/1979

24/02/2005

23/11/1999

25/04/2002

10/07/2010

14/12/1975

22/03/2005

17/10/2008

07/02/1997

06/10/2006

04/09/2006

10/01/2008

28/08/2007

08/01/2001

08/10/2008

20/01/2007

24/09/2003

17/01/1994

11/12/1997

11/06/2003

18/11/1993

09/04/2007

03/04/2009

02/02/2009

21/01/2006

Brasil

Brasil

Argentina

Brasil

Brasil

Argentina

Chile

United States of America

Brasil

Brasil

Brasil

Brasil

Argentina

Argentina

Brasil

Brasil

Argentina

Argentina

Brasil

Argentina

Brasil

Brasil

Peru

Chile

Brasil

Argentina

Brasil

Brasil

Brasil

CAMPEONATO

CENTRO SUL-AMERICANO

VELEIROS DO SUL | 2026

Status Race1 Race2 Race3
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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