



2026 ILCA 7 Central & South American Championship



ILCA 7 - 2026 Central & South American - Lista Final de Inscritos 02.03.2026_17H20

BowNumber	Class	Categoria	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Nat	HelmGender	HelmDOB	país	Status	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3
99	ILCA 7	Sênior	223036	VDS	Antônio Machado		M	21/06/2005	Brasil	Ok			
100	ILCA 7	Pré Master	218089	CDJ	Antônio Rosa		M	30/09/1996	Brasil	Ok			
75	ILCA 7	Sênior	217355	YCO - CRLP	Benjamín Galván		M	28/10/2004	Argentina	Ok			
86	ILCA 7	Sub 19	223402	YCSA	Brunno Kin Soares Machuca		M	09/03/2010	Brasil	Ok			
108	ILCA 7	Master	177111	ICSC	Bruno Fontes		M	25/09/1979	Brasil	Ok			
112	ILCA 7	Sênior	219344	CVR	Carlos Tomas Gabasio		M	24/02/2005	Argentina	Ok			
79	ILCA 7	Sênior	211771	CNP	Clemente Seguel Lacámara		M	23/11/1999	Chile	Ok			
73	ILCA 7	Sênior	221611	NYYC	Daniel Escudero		M	25/04/2002	United States of America	Ok			
95	ILCA 7	Sub 19	201010	ICSC	Davi Melati D'Eça Neves		M	10/07/2010	Brasil	Ok			
96	ILCA 7	Master	223163	VDS	Dennis Koch		M	14/12/1975	Brasil	Ok			
54	ILCA 7	Sênior	220554	VDS	Felipe Fraquelli		M	22/03/2005	Brasil	Ok			
30	ILCA 7	Sub 19	204582	CDJ	Francisco Dal Ri		M	17/10/2008	Brasil	Ok			
72	ILCA 7	Sênior	222111	YCA	Francisco Guaragna Rigonat		M	07/02/1997	Argentina	Ok			
81	ILCA 7	Sub 21	225172	CNSP/YCO	Francisco Gómez		M	06/10/2006	Argentina	Ok			
107	ILCA 7	Sub 21	219912	YCSA/MB	Frederico Siebert Francavilla		M	04/09/2006	Brasil	Ok			
71	ILCA 7	Sub 19	218093	ICB - DF CBC	Gustavo Kiesslering		M	10/01/2008	Brasil	Ok			
76	ILCA 7	Sub 21	226510	YCO/CRLP	Joaquín Galván		M	28/08/2007	Argentina	Ok			
74	ILCA 7	Sênior	213216	YCO	Juan Pablo Cardozo		M	08/01/2001	Argentina	Ok			
02	ILCA 7	Sub 19	220576	VDS	Leonardo Follmann Baldauf		M	08/10/2008	Brasil	Ok			
102	ILCA 7	Sub 21	214311	YCR	Nicolás Castelarí Rivas		M	20/01/2007	Argentina	Ok			
68	ILCA 7	Sênior	224025	ICRJ	Pedro Madureira		M	24/09/2003	Brasil	Ok			
05	ILCA 7	Pré Master	209253	VDS	Philipp Grochtmann		M	17/01/1994	Brasil	Ok			
66	ILCA 7	Sênior	221123	CRL	Renzo Sanguineti		M	11/12/1997	Perú	Ok			
20	ILCA 7	Sênior	211014	CNP	Ricardo Seguel Lacámara		M	11/06/2003	Chile	Ok			
50	ILCA 7	Pré Master	223048	VDS	Rodolfo Bins Streibel		M	18/11/1993	Brasil	Ok			
104	ILCA 7	Sub 21	213392	YCR	Segundo Guillermo García		M	09/04/2007	Argentina	Ok			
114	ILCA 7	Sub 19	218912	YCSA	Stefano Siebert Francavilla		M	03/04/2009	Brasil	Ok			
94	ILCA 7	Sub 19	178111	ICSC	Thiago Bordasch		M	02/02/2009	Brasil	Ok			
77	ILCA 7	Sub 21	223024	VDS	Thomas Vives Potthoff		M	21/01/2006	Brasil	Ok			

